Flat no.: I 07 on the first floor, in block no. 'E'
b. Undivided share of land: 84.38 S ds

builru area:c.S I660 Sft.
area + common area:d. Built-u 1329 + 331 Sft.

areae.c 1185 Sft
Car and areaf. t Sin le Parkin - 105 sft

7 Total sale consideration: Rs.98,50,000/-(Rupees Ninety Eight Lakhs Fifty Thousand
Onl

8 Details of Pa ent:

a. Rs.73,00,000/-@upees Seventy Three Lakhs Only) paid by way D. D. No.666324, dated
16-07 -2025 issued by Indian Overseas Bank, Secunderabad Branch towards housing loan
disbursement.

b. Rs.16,26,672l-(Rupees sixteen Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy Two
Only) paid by way ofonline transfer.

c. Rs'5,00,000/-(Rupees Five Lakhs only) paid by way ol cheque no.000001, dated l4-06-2025
drawn on Bank of Baroda, Jamai Osmania Branch, Hyderabad.

d. Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakhs only) paid by way ofcheque no.017037, dated 3t-05-2025
drawn on ICICI Bank, Salarpuria Sattva Branch, Raidurg, Hyderabad.

e. Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) paid by way of cheque no.017036, dated
31-05-2025 drawn on ICICI Bank, Salarpuria Sattva Branch, Raidurg, Hyderabad.

f. Rs.1,98,328/-(Rupees one Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand rhree Hundred and rw.enty Eight
only) paid by way of cheque no.000002, dated l4-07-2025 drawn on Bank of Baroda.